Thorsby Ag Society Tie Down Roping
Thorsby, AB

10-Jul-11

Results

# OF Ropers
TDC Added Money
Thorsby Added Money

1st Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place

2nd Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place

Short Go
1st Place
2nd Place

4 HEAD AVERAGE

1st
2nd
3rd

4th / 5th

4th / 5th
6th
7th

36
$1,000
$3,700

FAST TIMES
Dallas McDougall
Ben Robinson

FAST TIMES
Quinton Van Straten
Devon Gerwatoski

FAST TIMES
Steve Horricks
Kolton Schmidt

FAST TIMES
Quinton Van Straten
Kolton Schmidt

Dallas McDougall
Devon Gerwatoski
Blair Smith

Riley Warren
Kolton Schmidt
Doug Shipton
Jimmy Gunsch

Time
8.3
9.1

Time
8.9
9.6

Time
8.6
9.3

Time
9.5
9.6

Time
39.6
42.4
44.3
44 .4
44 .4
48.3
58.8

Payout
$384
$191

Payout
$384
$191

Payout
$384
$191

Payout
$384
$191

Payout
$1,907
$1,566
$1,226
$715
$715
$301
$220



