Thorsby Ag Society Tie Down Roping Thorsby, AB 10-Jul-11 Results

# OF Ropers	36
TDC Added Money	\$1,000
Thorsby Added Money	\$3,700

1st Go Round	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Place	Dallas McDougall	8.3	\$384
2nd Place	Ben Robinson	9.1	\$191
2nd Go Round	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Place	Quinton Van Straten	8.9	\$384
2nd Place	Devon Gerwatoski	9.6	\$191
3rd Go Round	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Place	Steve Horricks	8.6	\$384
2nd Place	Kolton Schmidt	9.3	\$191
Short Go	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Place	Quinton Van Straten	9.5	\$384
2nd Place	Kolton Schmidt	9.6	\$191
4 HEAD AVERAGE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th / 5th 4th / 5th 6th 7th	Dallas McDougall Devon Gerwatoski Blair Smith Riley Warren Kolton Schmidt Doug Shipton Jimmy Gunsch	Time 39.6 42.4 44.3 44.4 44.4 48.3 58.8	Payout \$1,907 \$1,566 \$1,226 \$715 \$715 \$301 \$220